

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 310 OF 2005

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. RK. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Once more require advocate Mr. Praveen Swarup to file vakalatnama for respondent

Nos. 5, 6 and 10. Meanwhile, the Office to verify as to whether service to the above respondents is

complete or not.

Also require the learned counsel Mr. Javed M. Rao to file vakalatnama on behalf of

respondent No.5.

List again on 28.8.2006.

ndra Kumar)

(B. Sudhee

Registrar