

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 310 OF 2005

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit and office report )

Date: 06/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Billowsia, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

(No.8-State of Punjab) Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

(For State of

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

U.P.)

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharrf Chawdhry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Madhu Arora)

AR-cum-PS

(Gian Bhatia)

Court Master