

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 310 OF 2005

BHIM SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH (CRL.) NO.15/2007

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mittal, Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
for Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, respondent has to file report, before 7th July, 2008.

List the matters on 7th July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar