

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.556 OF 2009
IN
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO.310 OF 2005

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to intervene in the writ petition,
modification/clarification of order dated 10.11.2008, interim
relief of stay/directions and exemption from O.T.)

Date: 15/01/2009 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) In-person (N/P)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.(N/P)

For Applicant(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sajjad Sultan,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Beriwal,Adv.

Mr. Gawhar Gani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.(N/P)

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(N/P)

Mr. Anish Suhrawardy,Adv.(N/P)

Mr. C.P. Pandey,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the criminal miscellaneous petition
tomorrow, i.e., 16th January, 2009.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Savita Sainani]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master