

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 175 OF 2005

SURAM CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv.
Mrs. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmed,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

Mrs. Indira Jaising, ASG.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr.C.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.11.2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master