

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 310 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,modification of Court's Order,c/delay in filing counter affidavit,c/delay,clarification/modification of court's order,modification/clarification and orders)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Jail Petition

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv
Mr Ram Niwas Verma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr S Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr Tabrez Ahmed, Adv.
Mr Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 17.2.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj