

à1

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 310/2005

BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and further direction and  
impleadment and office report)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 175/2005

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.

Mr. Naveed, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Moses Raj, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UOI Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

State of Delhi Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.C. Pradhan, Adv.

State of AP Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

HC of Uttarakhand Mr. Mukesh Giri, AAG

2

Sate of HP Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

State of UP Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kr. Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kr, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Puneeth K.G., Adv.

State of Telangana Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Kr. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. H. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. Dillip Kr. Nayak, Adv.

for Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja, Adv.  
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.  
Mr. Vijendra Kasana, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
State of Punjab Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG  
Ms. Anvita Cowshish, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Nain, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.  
State of TN Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Ms. Nithya, Adv.

3

State of Haryana Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG  
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.  
for Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(RAJINDER KAUR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER