

ITEM NO.15, 15.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 310/2005

PROF. BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln.(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P. (Crl.) No. 175/2005 (X)

Date : 26-07-2017 These petitions were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Prof. Bhim Singh, In Person
Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, adv.
Mr. B.s. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.

Mr. A.K. sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv..

Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. S.s. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AASG

Mr. Sanjay Kumr Visen, Adv.

Mrs. Veena Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.

Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.

Mr. MOjahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Ms. Nithya, Adv.

Mrs. Maha Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sarathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 14.11.2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Mala Kumari Sharma]
Branch Officer