

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No. 310/2005

PROF. BHIM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P.(Crl.) No. 175/2005 (X)

Date : 14-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr. A. D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Syed Jafar Husain, Adv.
Ms. Sumi P.S., Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, AOR

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG.

Mr. A. K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. P. K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, AOR

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. T. Gopal, Adv.

Ms. R. Apooa, Adv.

Ms. Tanuja Patra, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajeet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Heena Khan, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, AOR

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let Union of India file the report in compliance of
order dated 03.05.2017, within a period of four weeks,
positively.

List the matter after four weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER